

REPUBLIC OF KENYA

THE NATIONAL TREASURY

Telegraphic Address: 22921 FINANCE-NAIROBI Fax No.: 330426

Telephone: 252299 When replying please quote THE NATIONALTREASURY
P.O. Box 30007
NAIROBI
3rd January, 2018

INTERNSHIP OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE AT THE PUBLIC PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP (PPP) UNIT OF THE NATIONAL TREASURY

The Public Private Partnerships unit of the National Treasury has declared ten (10) internship opportunities as follows:

1. Economics – (2 Positions)

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION

Bachelors Degree in Economics from a recognized Institution

2. Law – (2 Positions)

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION

Bachelors Degree in Law from a recognized Institution

3. Engineering – (2 Positions)

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION

Bachelors Degree in Civil or Electrical Engineering from a recognized Institution

4. Finance – (2 Positions)

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION

Bachelors Degree in Finance from a recognized Institution

5. Management and Communications – (2 Positions)

MINIMUM QUALIFICATION

Bachelors Degree in Communication or related discilpine from a recognized Institution

BASIC REQUIREMENTS

Applicants Should:

- 1. Be Kenyan citizens aged between 20 to 34 years
- 2. Have completed their training and graduated in the last 2 years
- 3. Not have undertaken any other Internship programme or exposed to work experience related to their area of study since graduation
- 4. Be computer literate
- 5. Have strong communication(written and oral)skills

INTERNSHIP PERIOD: Twelve (12) Months

Candidates who meet the required qualifications should download and complete the Application for Internship form from the Public Service Commission of Kenya Internship Link: www.publicservice.go.ke or the National Treasury Website www.treasury.go.ke . The application together with copies of academic certificates, certificate of good conduct, copy of ID card or Passport should be submitted to:

The Principal Secretary National Treasury P.O Box 30007-00100 NAIROBI

Or hand delivered to the Treasury Building, 3rd Floor Room 331 on or before 2nd February, 2018.

Only shortlisted candidates will be contacted. Please note that convassing will lead to automatic disqualification.